OdghuyuansHbIl
MPOMOKoJ1 U2pbi

YkpauHckasi xokkeliHasi nuea

Ha)]

HL

I Bug copeBH. YX/

ApeHna |ATOK

Hara |17.12.2020

Hauy. 118:00

3pu

Tenu

Wrpa N2

(A)|Coxon
N2 | damunns

BrB | # | Bpemsa

B3saTne BopoT

I |A1/A2| UC |N1/N2|N3/N4/N5 N6

M1/M2 M3| M4 Bpems

Ynanenus
HapyweHune

Hau.

OKOHY.

2 |Bacunbes, Muxaun

3 |MnaToHoB, Anekceit

5 |funbmaHoB, YMen

9 |OneHpapeHko, Unbs
14|CepeaHnukuii, BoraaH
17 /Mopo3sos, ®enunkc
18|FoHuyapeHko, [leHnc
19 NaeneHko, AnekcaHap
22|lony6uy, MNasen

24 | Kopxwuneukuii, anuun
25|CupoTeHko, Anekceit
28|Cbicak, MBaH

30 Ky6pwukwia, AMnTpui
33|MeneHckuit, Hukuta
37 MoitmaHos, Cepreit
44|CMupHOB, AHapel

71 KysbMeHko, Erop

77 |Py6aH, AHTOH

78 MuxHOB, AHapeii
81|Kpyrnakos, Hukuta
88 CywkoB, Bnaancnas
96 |MaHyeHKko, Apocnas
HayanbH1K KoMaHabl:

1/20:52
2)30:24
3/39:05
4|58:36

olo|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|lo|o|o/o|/o|o|o|o|o|o|o

NaBHbIi TpeHep:

22|19|17| PC
2 |17|19| PC
22|44|18|I'b1
19/37|17| PC

9|17/19|22/30|37
217/19|22|30|71
5|9 /18/22|30/44
9|17/19|22|30|37

14613 27:46
1/4/8|10 47:54
1 50:06
1

59:54

1211923
101617

TpeHep:

noaH
rPYB
AT-KON
noaH

NINNN

27:46
47:54
50:06
59:54

29:46
49:54
52:06
60:00

(B)|Bensbiit Bapc
N2 damuamns

BB

# Bpemsi| ' |[A1|A2|<NC

B3saTne BopoT
Mn1i/N2/N3/M4 ns/né6

M1/ M2 M3 M4 M5|M6 |Bpems

2 |MuH.

Ypaneuuma
HapyleHve

Hau.

OKOHY.

Kyuep, Kupunn
Byabko, Kupunn
JNorau, Ceprei
MopTHoW, ApTéM
[aHnneHko, AMUTpuit
TuweHko, Aanumn
10|YpoBuyeHko, AHapei
11|9anoBckuii, Makcum
12/PoMaxuH, Makcum
13|PyxHukoB, Hasap
14|MeTpoweHko, Bagum
16 KauaH, tOpwii
17|Bopopaii, Aennc
18|Mopos, OaHumn

19| pebennk, ApTém

20 MonropoaHuk, Bacunuii
21|Fpaboseukuii, ApTEM
23|Bbnaroii, PomaH

24| puutok, Borpax

26 Pestok, AHaTonui
28/Cobko, Haszap

29 Koitpa, AnekcaHap
HayanbH1K KoMaHabl:

Niola/s=

=

1/13:54

Tlw|z|w|z|z|lo|lw|z|lz |z sz zjw Tz z|w|w|w|o
olo/lo/o|lo/o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|lo|lo|/o|lo|o|o|o|o

I'nasHbli TpeHep: ByueHKo, KOHCTaHTUH

217 PC | 1|4|7|18|21|24

3|5/18|30|44|81]15:23
18:50
23:28
38:26
43:52

47:54

noaH
noaH
3A0-UrP
3A0-KN
3A0-UrP
3A0-KN

NIN[N NN

TpeHep: JIUTBUHEHKO, Butanwii

15:23
18:50
23:28
38:26
43:52
47:54

17:23
20:50
25:28
39:05
45:52
49:54

CTaTUCTMKa Urpbl

CraTtucruka BpaTapen

Wrpa BpaTapei

CekpeTapb MaTya:

Moanuce KomaHaa
A:

CyAps cTaT.:

Cyapsa
BW/EOMOBT. !

JIvH. Cyaps:

3.MuHuesnY,
T.YepmalieHues

Moanuce

KomaHpa B:
Cyabu npu
owrTpad. urp.:

CyAbA-UHCNEKTOp:

Moanuce

CekpeTtapb MaTya:

Cyabs nHbopM. :

Cyabsa BpemeHu:

Moanuck MNasHbIiA
cyAbsi:

Cyabw peructp.:

Mepuon | F-A:B) Urp. -A:B | Wrp.-A:B | T6-A:B | TM-A:B [06p. A1 OGp. A2/ NTA|OGp. B1|O6p. B2NTB| [Nea | MuH | nes | mun | nw ffo . 06p. | OGp.
1 0:1 0:1 0:4 0:0 0:0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 | 60:00 | 1 1 59:54 4 A E
2 3:0 3:0 2:4 1:0 | 0:0 0 o [o] o 0o |o
3 1:0 1:0 6:4 0:0 0:0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Cymma | 4:1 29:17 8:12 1:0 0:0 16 0 0 25 0 0 Hauvano urpsi: OKOHYaHKe nrpbl:
18:00 18:00
Tanm-ayT A: Taiim-ayT B:
naBHbIi cyabs: |Kuya,AHapei iiacte Cym’;_' B ng;'bas:aia: Bp.:
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